
United Way Awards

Company First Last Score Award
Phusion Projects Ray Matysek 87 Red 1st

Yuengling Mitch Taylor 84 Red 2nd
Company First Last Score Award

Diageo Beer Company Kelley Davis 71
Diageo Beer Company Orlando Ortega 82
Diageo Beer Company Tommy Johnson 78
Diageo Beer Company Michael Hampton 90

321
New Belgium Brewing Company 1 Zach Ritter 51
New Belgium Brewing Company 1 Rusty Hancock 66
New Belgium Brewing Company 1 Ryan Ball 50
New Belgium Brewing Company 1 PJ Fisher 75

242
Sapporo - Stone Brewing 1 Angela Schmidt 17
Sapporo - Stone Brewing 1 Steve Newman 53
Sapporo - Stone Brewing 1 Dylan Ellis 68
Sapporo - Stone Brewing 1 Steve Ponsetti 64

202

Red Course

Red C1

Red A1

Red B1



United Way Awards

Company First Last Score Award
Palm Bay International Micah Wilbur 94 Yellow 1st

Boston Beer Tyler Dues 87 Yellow 2nd
Company First Last Score Award

Palm Bay International Micah Wilbur 94
Palm Bay International Anthony Satillano 77
Palm Bay International Drew Johnston 71
Palm Bay International Shane Hamm 71

313
L&F Distributors Gaby Jones 49
L&F Distributors John Garcia 53
L&F Distributors Charlie Maresh 76
L&F Distributors Michael Obrero 69

247
The Wine Group Brian Bale 56
The Wine Group Morgan Downs 52
The Wine Group Hella Zoet 33
The Wine Group Jessica Sorensen 46

187

Yellow A1

Yellow B1

Yellow C1

Yellow Course



United Way Awards

Company First Last Score Award
JBS Beef Steve Dedman 96 Green 1st

Uvalde - 441 Tres Summerlin 92 Green 2nd
Company First Last Score Award

Uvalde - 441 Tres Summerlin 92
Uvalde - 441 Matt Pedroza 91
Uvalde - 441 John Terry 87
Uvalde - 441 Chris Bryan 78

348
Kiolbassa Smoked Meats Jordan Moy 68
Kiolbassa Smoked Meats Rusty Kiolbassa 62
Kiolbassa Smoked Meats Shawn Williams 83
Kiolbassa Smoked Meats Ciarra Ramsey 33

246
Smithfield Foods 2 Nils Boyer 70
Smithfield Foods 2 Austin Huddle 67
Smithfield Foods 2 Amanda Almanza 60

197

Green C1

Green Course

Green A1

Green B1



Yellow Individual

Course Company First Last Score

Yellow Palm Bay International Micah Wilbur 94
Yellow Boston Beer Tyler Dues 87
Yellow Altstadt Brewery Jimmy Gibson 84
Yellow Altstadt Brewery Mike Sarosdy 83
Yellow Constellation Brands Beer Division Mark Bordages 81
Yellow Holidaily Brewing Derek Haverkamp 79
Yellow Delicato Family Wine Travis Eldridge 79
Yellow Craft 'Ohana - Maui Brewing Co/Modern Times Garrett Marrero 78
Yellow Anheuser-Busch Blake Robertson 77
Yellow Palm Bay International Anthony Satillano 77
Yellow L&F Distributors Charlie Maresh 76
Yellow MolsonCoors Derrick Bolding 76
Yellow Constellation Brands Beer Division Andy Willingham 75
Yellow Boston Beer John Dues 75
Yellow Favorite Brands 2 Justin Taliaferro 74
Yellow Delicato Family Wine Paul Gross 74
Yellow Holidaily Brewing Jake Hertz 73
Yellow FIFCO Joe Lerma 72
Yellow Palm Bay International Drew Johnston 71
Yellow Palm Bay International Shane Hamm 71
Yellow Bronco Wine Co. Matt Konze 71
Yellow Bronco Wine Co. Matt Davison 71
Yellow Craft 'Ohana - Maui Brewing Co/Modern Times Chris McJunkin 70
Yellow L&F Distributors Michael Obrero 69
Yellow BeatBox Beverages Jesus Benivedez 68
Yellow Constellation Brands Beer Division Paul Appling 68
Yellow Favorite Brands 1 Kerry Issacc 68
Yellow Altstadt Brewery Richard West 67
Yellow Craft 'Ohana - Maui Brewing Co/Modern Times Scott Metzger 67
Yellow Constellation Brands Beer Division Carter Travis 67
Yellow Favorite Brands 1 Devin Gregory 67
Yellow Anheuser-Busch Adam Dunham 66
Yellow Boston Beer Zachary Saavedera 66
Yellow Mexcor International Justin Simmon 65
Yellow Anheuser-Busch Bill Heacock 65
Yellow MolsonCoors Jerry Curtis 65
Yellow MolsonCoors Albert Gonzales 65
Yellow Favorite Brands 3 Oren Natson 65
Yellow Delicato Family Wine Dave Acres 65
Yellow Mexcor International (Team 2) Todd Holder 63
Yellow JuneShine Kyle Hester 63
Yellow Favorite Brands 2 Victoria Semos 63
Yellow Craft 'Ohana - Maui Brewing Co/Modern Times Rich Collins 61
Yellow Favorite Brands 1 Matt Sanborn 61
Yellow Mexcor International Mike Cahoon 60
Yellow The Wine Group Brian Bale 56
Yellow Favorite Brands 2 Adam Jordan 56
Yellow JuneShine Jason Hatley 55
Yellow L&F Distributors John Garcia 53



Yellow Individual

Yellow Favorite Brands 1 Jeff Floyd 53
Yellow Favorite Brands 2 Frithjof Knol 53
Yellow BeatBox Beverages Aaron Ivy 52
Yellow BeatBox Beverages Al Byron 52
Yellow Boston Beer Sydney Janysek 52
Yellow The Wine Group Morgan Downs 52
Yellow Favorite Brands 3 Marc Mottinger 51
Yellow Favorite Brands 4 Josh Baggett 51
Yellow JuneShine Tony Amigleo 50
Yellow Mexcor International (Team 2) Kevin Wilkerson 49
Yellow L&F Distributors Gaby Jones 49
Yellow FIFCO Geoff Becker 47
Yellow Holidaily Brewing Amanda Parrish 46
Yellow The Wine Group Jessica Sorensen 46
Yellow Anheuser-Busch Anthony Scollieri 45
Yellow FIFCO Heather Hines 45
Yellow Delicato Family Wine Christie Roberts 45
Yellow Mexcor International (Team 2) Jake Lewin 41
Yellow Favorite Brands 3 Cesar Hurtado 41
Yellow Owl's Brew Doug Kerby 38
Yellow Bronco Wine Co. Michael Clark 36
Yellow Favorite Brands 3 Jenny Byrom 34
Yellow The Wine Group Hella Zoet 33
Yellow Mexcor International (Team 2) Ben Soffer 30
Yellow Holidaily Brewing Stephanie Bernier 30
Yellow Duckhorn Portfolio Chanel Richbourg 29
Yellow BeatBox Beverages Ricardo Romero 28
Yellow MolsonCoors Courtney Larry 27
Yellow Duckhorn Portfolio Kristin Ellis 27
Yellow Mexcor International Jayme Lowe 22
Yellow JuneShine Erika Witt 22
Yellow Owl's Brew Whitney Kauffman 21
Yellow Owl's Brew Grace Thompson 21
Yellow Owl's Brew Jen McAndrew 13
Yellow Duckhorn Portfolio Lauren Morgan 8



Yellow Team

Course Company First Last Score

Yellow Palm Bay International Micah Wilbur 94
Yellow Palm Bay International Anthony Satillano 77
Yellow Palm Bay International Drew Johnston 71
Yellow Palm Bay International Shane Hamm 71

313
Yellow Constellation Brands Beer Division Andy Willingham 75
Yellow Constellation Brands Beer Division Mark Bordages 81
Yellow Constellation Brands Beer Division Paul Appling 68
Yellow Constellation Brands Beer Division Carter Travis 67

291
Yellow Boston Beer Sydney Janysek 52
Yellow Boston Beer Zachary Saavedera 66
Yellow Boston Beer John Dues 75
Yellow Boston Beer Tyler Dues 87

280
Yellow Craft 'Ohana - Maui Brewing Co/Modern Times Rich Collins 61
Yellow Craft 'Ohana - Maui Brewing Co/Modern Times Chris McJunkin 70
Yellow Craft 'Ohana - Maui Brewing Co/Modern Times Scott Metzger 67
Yellow Craft 'Ohana - Maui Brewing Co/Modern Times Garrett Marrero 78

276
Yellow Delicato Family Wine Christie Roberts 45
Yellow Delicato Family Wine Dave Acres 65
Yellow Delicato Family Wine Travis Eldridge 79
Yellow Delicato Family Wine Paul Gross 74

263
Yellow Anheuser-Busch Adam Dunham 66
Yellow Anheuser-Busch Anthony Scollieri 45
Yellow Anheuser-Busch Blake Robertson 77
Yellow Anheuser-Busch Bill Heacock 65

253
Yellow Favorite Brands 1 Matt Sanborn 61
Yellow Favorite Brands 1 Kerry Issacc 68
Yellow Favorite Brands 1 Jeff Floyd 53
Yellow Favorite Brands 1 Devin Gregory 67

249
Yellow L&F Distributors Gaby Jones 49
Yellow L&F Distributors John Garcia 53
Yellow L&F Distributors Charlie Maresh 76
Yellow L&F Distributors Michael Obrero 69

247
Yellow Favorite Brands 2 Justin Taliaferro 74
Yellow Favorite Brands 2 Frithjof Knol 53
Yellow Favorite Brands 2 Adam Jordan 56
Yellow Favorite Brands 2 Victoria Semos 63

246



Yellow Team

Yellow Altstadt Brewery Richard West 67
Yellow Altstadt Brewery Jimmy Gibson 84
Yellow Altstadt Brewery Mike Sarosdy 83

234
Yellow MolsonCoors Derrick Bolding 76
Yellow MolsonCoors Jerry Curtis 65
Yellow MolsonCoors Albert Gonzales 65
Yellow MolsonCoors Courtney Larry 27

233
Yellow Holidaily Brewing Amanda Parrish 46
Yellow Holidaily Brewing Stephanie Bernier 30
Yellow Holidaily Brewing Jake Hertz 73
Yellow Holidaily Brewing Derek Haverkamp 79

228
Yellow BeatBox Beverages Ricardo Romero 28
Yellow BeatBox Beverages Aaron Ivy 52
Yellow BeatBox Beverages Al Byron 52
Yellow BeatBox Beverages Jesus Benivedez 68

200
Yellow Favorite Brands 3 Marc Mottinger 51
Yellow Favorite Brands 3 Oren Natson 65
Yellow Favorite Brands 3 Cesar Hurtado 41
Yellow Favorite Brands 3 Jenny Byrom 34

191
Yellow JuneShine Jason Hatley 55
Yellow JuneShine Tony Amigleo 50
Yellow JuneShine Erika Witt 22
Yellow JuneShine Kyle Hester 63

190
Yellow The Wine Group Brian Bale 56
Yellow The Wine Group Morgan Downs 52
Yellow The Wine Group Hella Zoet 33
Yellow The Wine Group Jessica Sorensen 46

187
Yellow Mexcor International (Team 2) Kevin Wilkerson 49
Yellow Mexcor International (Team 2) Ben Soffer 30
Yellow Mexcor International (Team 2) Jake Lewin 41
Yellow Mexcor International (Team 2) Todd Holder 63

183
Yellow Bronco Wine Co. Matt Konze 71
Yellow Bronco Wine Co. Matt Davison 71
Yellow Bronco Wine Co. Michael Clark 36

178
Yellow FIFCO Heather Hines 45
Yellow FIFCO Joe Lerma 72
Yellow FIFCO Geoff Becker 47

164



Yellow Team

Yellow Mexcor International Mike Cahoon 60
Yellow Mexcor International Jayme Lowe 22
Yellow Mexcor International Justin Simmon 65

147
Yellow Owl's Brew Whitney Kauffman 21
Yellow Owl's Brew Jen McAndrew 13
Yellow Owl's Brew Grace Thompson 21
Yellow Owl's Brew Doug Kerby 38

93
Yellow Duckhorn Portfolio Kristin Ellis 27
Yellow Duckhorn Portfolio Chanel Richbourg 29
Yellow Duckhorn Portfolio Lauren Morgan 8

64
Yellow Favorite Brands 4 Josh Baggett 51

51



Green Individual

Course Company First Last Score

Green JBS Beef Steve Dedman 96
Green Uvalde - 441 Tres Summerlin 92
Green Uvalde - 441 Matt Pedroza 91
Green Silver Eagle Beverages SA Mark Dehoyos 91
Green Uvalde - 441 John Terry 87
Green SA25/224 Danny Hinojosa 85
Green Pilgrim's Thomas Hartfield 83
Green Kiolbassa Smoked Meats Shawn Williams 83
Green Silver Eagle Beverages SA Ryan Mulle 82
Green Talking Rain Beverage Oscar Martinez 81
Green Smithfield Foods 1 Kurt Mayer 81
Green Tyson Foods 2 Alan Lane 81
Green JBS Beef Adam Hoffman 81
Green Bar-S Foods Gilbert Alvarado 80
Green Smithfield Foods 1 Rudy Farias 79
Green Smithfield Foods 1 Galen Williams 79
Green KeHE Distributors Jon Elia 79
Green Tyson Foods 2 Donald Haynes 78
Green Uvalde - 441 Chris Bryan 78
Green Bar-S Foods Duncan Webb 74
Green Illes Foods John Craig 73
Green Silver Eagle Beverages SA James Nau 73
Green Deutsch Family Wine & Spirits Alex Lopez 72
Green Sierra Nevada Brewing Co. Todd Sievers 72
Green SA25/224 Frank Flores 72
Green Smithfield Foods 2 Nils Boyer 70
Green Meyer Natural Foods Mark Davis 70
Green SA25/224 Jacob Laguna 70
Green Sierra Nevada Brewing Co. Brett Preston 69
Green Deutsch Family Wine & Spirits Jeff Degner 68
Green Kiolbassa Smoked Meats Jordan Moy 68
Green Smithfield Foods 2 Austin Huddle 67
Green Tyson Foods 1 Dan Rogers 67
Green Rudolph Foods Co. Trevor Charbonneau 67
Green Rudolph Foods Co. Mark Singleton 66
Green Pilgrim's Kris Holmquist 66
Green Talking Rain Beverage Justin Tucker 65
Green Herr Foods Inc. Bryant Hunter 65
Green Talking Rain Beverage Brant English 63
Green KeHE Distributors Matt Schiabaneff 62
Green JBS Beef Jeff Hamilton 62



Green Individual

Green Kiolbassa Smoked Meats Rusty Kiolbassa 62
Green Tyson Foods 1 David Beck 61
Green Rudolph Foods Co. German Reyes 61
Green Smithfield Foods 2 Amanda Almanza 60
Green Herr Foods Inc. Brian Shook 59
Green Tyson Foods 1 Ron Adkins 59
Green KeHE Distributors Karen Koehler 58
Green Meyer Natural Foods Tommy Fletcher 57
Green Pilgrim's  Aaron Perl 57
Green Kimberly-Clark 2 Brett Mayfield 56
Green Rudolph Foods Co. Charlie Jones 55
Green Deutsch Family Wine & Spirits Chris Reichert 53
Green Meyer Natural Foods Mike Pratt 53
Green Bar-S Foods Jaymie Dent 53
Green Sierra Nevada Brewing Co. Erik Newcomb 53
Green Sierra Nevada Brewing Co. David Smithers 53
Green Constellation Brands Hayley Cavazos 52
Green Kimberly Clark 1 Taylor Olson 51
Green JBS Beef Kevin Rhoads 51
Green Constellation Brands Hunter Burton 49
Green Kimberly Clark 1 Katie Meriggioli 48
Green Kimberly-Clark 2 Tim Pless 48
Green Meyer Natural Foods Colin Kimberlin 48
Green Tyson Foods 2 Steven Lowak 47
Green SA25/224 Bob Sabina 47
Green Smithfield Foods 1 Bobby Sumrow 43
Green Illes Foods Casey Carroll Harris 41
Green KeHE Distributors Morgan Sieg 39
Green Illes Foods Chris Chanski 37
Green Tyson Foods 2 Perry Brewer 34
Green Kiolbassa Smoked Meats Ciarra Ramsey 33
Green Talking Rain Beverage Adam Erdman 30
Green Silver Eagle Beverages SA Mandiee Franco 24
Green Kimberly Clark 1 Ashley Hughes 21
Green Kimberly-Clark 2 Sherry Ellies 19
Green Illes Foods Irene  Alvarado 15
Green Kimberly Clark 1 Samantha Wood 9
Green Kimberly-Clark 2 Sadie Wallner 5



Green Team

Course Station #

Te
am

#

Company First Last Score

Green 9B 66 Uvalde - 441 Tres Summerlin 92
Green 9B 66 Uvalde - 441 Matt Pedroza 91
Green 9B 66 Uvalde - 441 John Terry 87
Green 9B 66 Uvalde - 441 Chris Bryan 78

66 Total 348
Green 7B 62 JBS Beef Jeff Hamilton 62
Green 7B 62 JBS Beef Kevin Rhoads 51
Green 7B 62 JBS Beef Adam Hoffman 81
Green 7B 62 JBS Beef Steve Dedman 96

62 Total 290
Green 4 54 Smithfield Foods 1 Kurt Mayer 81
Green 4 54 Smithfield Foods 1 Rudy Farias 79
Green 4 54 Smithfield Foods 1 Bobby Sumrow 43
Green 4 54 Smithfield Foods 1 Galen Williams 79

54 Total 282
Green 10B 70 SA25/224 Jacob Laguna 70
Green 10B 70 SA25/224 Bob Sabina 47
Green 10B 70 SA25/224 Danny Hinojosa 85
Green 10B 70 SA25/224 Frank Flores 72

70 Total 274
Green 9C 67 Silver Eagle Beverages SA James Nau 73
Green 9C 67 Silver Eagle Beverages SA Ryan Mulle 82
Green 9C 67 Silver Eagle Beverages SA Mark Dehoyos 91
Green 9C 67 Silver Eagle Beverages SA Mandiee Franco 24

67 Total 270
Green 6 59 Rudolph Foods Co. German Reyes 61
Green 6 59 Rudolph Foods Co. Mark Singleton 66
Green 6 59 Rudolph Foods Co. Charlie Jones 55
Green 6 59 Rudolph Foods Co. Trevor Charbonneau 67

59 Total 249
Green 10 69 Sierra Nevada Brewing Co. Brett Preston 69
Green 10 69 Sierra Nevada Brewing Co. Erik Newcomb 53
Green 10 69 Sierra Nevada Brewing Co. David Smithers 53
Green 10 69 Sierra Nevada Brewing Co. Todd Sievers 72

69 Total 247
Green 9 65 Kiolbassa Smoked Meats Jordan Moy 68
Green 9 65 Kiolbassa Smoked Meats Rusty Kiolbassa 62
Green 9 65 Kiolbassa Smoked Meats Shawn Williams 83
Green 9 65 Kiolbassa Smoked Meats Ciarra Ramsey 33

65 Total 246
Green 5C 58 Tyson Foods 2 Perry Brewer 34
Green 5C 58 Tyson Foods 2 Donald Haynes 78
Green 5C 58 Tyson Foods 2 Steven Lowak 47
Green 5C 58 Tyson Foods 2 Alan Lane 81

58 Total 240



Green Team
Green 2 50 Talking Rain Beverage Brant English 63
Green 2 50 Talking Rain Beverage Adam Erdman 30
Green 2 50 Talking Rain Beverage Justin Tucker 65
Green 2 50 Talking Rain Beverage Oscar Martinez 81

50 Total 239
Green 6B 60 KeHE Distributors Karen Koehler 58
Green 6B 60 KeHE Distributors Jon Elia 79
Green 6B 60 KeHE Distributors Morgan Sieg 39
Green 6B 60 KeHE Distributors Matt Schiabaneff 62

60 Total 238
Green 5 56 Meyer Natural Foods Mike Pratt 53
Green 5 56 Meyer Natural Foods Colin Kimberlin 48
Green 5 56 Meyer Natural Foods Tommy Fletcher 57
Green 5 56 Meyer Natural Foods Mark Davis 70

56 Total 228
Green 8 63 Bar-S Foods Jaymie Dent 53
Green 8 63 Bar-S Foods Duncan Webb 74
Green 8 63 Bar-S Foods Gilbert Alvarado 80

63 Total 207
Green 8B 64 Pilgrim's  Aaron Perl 57
Green 8B 64 Pilgrim's Thomas Hartfield 83
Green 8B 64 Pilgrim's Kris Holmquist 66

64 Total 206
Green 4B 55 Smithfield Foods 2 Nils Boyer 70
Green 4B 55 Smithfield Foods 2 Austin Huddle 67
Green 4B 55 Smithfield Foods 2 Amanda Almanza 60

55 Total 197
Green 1C 49 Deutsch Family Wine & Spirits Chris Reichert 53
Green 1C 49 Deutsch Family Wine & Spirits Jeff Degner 68
Green 1C 49 Deutsch Family Wine & Spirits Alex Lopez 72

49 Total 193
Green 5B 57 Tyson Foods 1 Dan Rogers 67
Green 5B 57 Tyson Foods 1 David Beck 61
Green 5B 57 Tyson Foods 1 Ron Adkins 59

57 Total 187
Green 7 61 Illes Foods Casey Carroll Harris 41
Green 7 61 Illes Foods Irene  Alvarado 15
Green 7 61 Illes Foods Chris Chanski 37
Green 7 61 Illes Foods John Craig 73

61 Total 166
Green 2B 51 Kimberly Clark 1 Katie Meriggioli 48
Green 2B 51 Kimberly Clark 1 Samantha Wood 9
Green 2B 51 Kimberly Clark 1 Taylor Olson 51
Green 2B 51 Kimberly Clark 1 Ashley Hughes 21

51 Total 129
Green 3 52 Kimberly-Clark 2 Sadie Wallner 5
Green 3 52 Kimberly-Clark 2 Sherry Ellies 19
Green 3 52 Kimberly-Clark 2 Tim Pless 48
Green 3 52 Kimberly-Clark 2 Brett Mayfield 56

52 Total 128



Green Team
Green 3B 53 Herr Foods Inc. Brian Shook 59
Green 3B 53 Herr Foods Inc. Bryant Hunter 65

53 Total 124
Green 1B 48 Constellation Brands Hayley Cavazos 52
Green 1B 48 Constellation Brands Hunter Burton 49

48 Total 101



Red Individual

Course Company First Last Score

Red Phusion Projects Ray Matysek 87
Red Yuengling Mitch Taylor 84
Red Shiner 2 Nick Meyers 83
Red KARBACH BREWING CO Dylan Watson 83
Red Diageo Beer Company Orlando Ortega 82
Red SA #46 Harry Hauck 81
Red Shiner 1 Randy Slaton 80
Red KARBACH BREWING CO Forrest Daigle 79
Red Happy Dad Hard Seltzer Joe Sandoval 79
Red Phusion Projects Tyler Davis 79
Red Phusion Projects Mark Steger 79
Red Yuengling Gus Fernandez 78
Red Flying Embers Adrian Rodriguez 78
Red SA #46 Raymond Hauck 78
Red Diageo Beer Company Tommy Johnson 78
Red MARK ANTHONY BRANDS Ray Frymire 76
Red SA #46 Mike Willis 75
Red Pabst Brewing Co Ryan Calong 75
Red New Belgium Brewing Company 1 PJ Fisher 75
Red COOP Beverage Works Ryan Ard 75
Red Shiner 2 David Walker 74
Red KARBACH BREWING CO Ronnie Keith 73
Red Silver Eagle Houston David Brunner 71
Red Diageo Beer Company Kelley Davis 71
Red Shiner 1 Tommy Henderson 70
Red Silver Eagle Houston David Stewart 69
Red Sapporo - Stone Brewing 2 Steven Rodriguez 69
Red Saint Arnold Brewing Company Matt Ludlow 68
Red Saint Arnold Brewing Company Brock Wagner 68
Red Sapporo - Stone Brewing 1 Dylan Ellis 68
Red Silver Eagle Houston Jeff Zemencsik 67
Red Pabst Brewing Co James A 67
Red SA #46 Peter Surly 66
Red KEG 1 O'Neal, LLC Charles Cosper 66
Red New Belgium Brewing Company 1 Rusty Hancock 66
Red COOP Beverage Works Kevin Haworth 65
Red Sapporo - Stone Brewing 2 Gordon Bethel 65
Red Happy Dad Hard Seltzer Steve Powell 64
Red Sapporo - Stone Brewing 1 Steve Ponsetti 64
Red Shiner 1 Phillip Schott 63
Red Tilray/SweetWater Archie Gleason 62
Red Mahou USA/Founders/Avery Brewing Robert Stevens 62
Red Pabst Brewing Co Matt Jordan 61
Red KARBACH BREWING CO Bennett Goodman 61
Red COOP Beverage Works Anthony Fattorre 60
Red Mahou USA/Founders/Avery Brewing Brad Bauer 60
Red Flying Embers Casey Cortez 59
Red Mahou USA/Founders/Avery Brewing Kent Deewakk 57
Red Shiner 2 Kristen Hanson 55



Red Individual

Red Heineken USA Ruben Cavazos 55
Red Flying Embers Adam Ordonez 54
Red Starbase Brewing Michael Turner 53
Red Shiner 1 Bob Greenwald 53
Red Sapporo - Stone Brewing 1 Steve Newman 53
Red Starbase Brewing Nate Argroves 51
Red MARK ANTHONY BRANDS Anthony Cuenther 51
Red New Belgium Brewing Company 1 Zach Ritter 51
Red Sapporo - Stone Brewing 2 Zach Barham 51
Red New Belgium Brewing Company 1 Ryan Ball 50
Red Saint Arnold Brewing Company Kelsey Lamb 49
Red Phusion Projects Jeff Grabruck 49
Red KEG 1 O'Neal, LLC Michael Brook 48
Red Mahou USA/Founders/Avery Brewing David Earsland 48
Red Happy Dad Hard Seltzer Pete Eisenmann 47
Red Heineken USA Sid Gutierrez 47
Red Saint Arnold Brewing Company Chris Rodriguez 46
Red Sapporo - Stone Brewing 2 Joey Esposito 46
Red Shiner 2 Tom Doyle 45
Red Flying Embers Adrian Ordonez 38
Red MARK ANTHONY BRANDS Mandy Cox 38
Red New Belgium Brewing Company 2 Garrett Qugley 35
Red New Belgium Brewing Company 2 Mike Roventini 33
Red Happy Dad Hard Seltzer Sam Shahidi 31
Red MARK ANTHONY BRANDS Mo Baldwin 29
Red Yuengling Hallie McKee 28
Red Yuengling Abbi Schuler 18
Red Sapporo - Stone Brewing 1 Angela Schmidt 17
Red New Belgium Brewing Company 2 Page Zenrgue 14



RED TEAMS

Course Company First Last Score

Red Diageo Beer Company Kelley Davis 71
Red Diageo Beer Company Orlando Ortega 82
Red Diageo Beer Company Tommy Johnson 78
Red Diageo Beer Company Michael Hampton 90

321
Red SA #46 Harry Hauck 81
Red SA #46 Raymond Hauck 78
Red SA #46 Peter Surly 66
Red SA #46 Mike Willis 75

300
Red KARBACH BREWING CO Forrest Daigle 79
Red KARBACH BREWING CO Ronnie Keith 73
Red KARBACH BREWING CO Dylan Watson 83
Red KARBACH BREWING CO Bennett Goodman 61

296
Red Phusion Projects Jeff Grabruck 49
Red Phusion Projects Ray Matysek 87
Red Phusion Projects Tyler Davis 79
Red Phusion Projects Mark Steger 79

294
Red Silver Eagle Houston Jeff Zemencsik 67
Red Silver Eagle Houston David Stewart 69
Red Silver Eagle Houston David Brunner 71
Red Silver Eagle Houston GHOST 69

276
Red Shiner 1 Bob Greenwald 53
Red Shiner 1 Randy Slaton 80
Red Shiner 1 Tommy Henderson 70
Red Shiner 1 Phillip Schott 63

266
Red Shiner 2 Kristen Hanson 55
Red Shiner 2 Tom Doyle 45
Red Shiner 2 Nick Meyers 83
Red Shiner 2 David Walker 74

257
Red New Belgium Brewing Company 1 Zach Ritter 51
Red New Belgium Brewing Company 1 Rusty Hancock 66
Red New Belgium Brewing Company 1 Ryan Ball 50
Red New Belgium Brewing Company 1 PJ Fisher 75

242



RED TEAMS

Red Saint Arnold Brewing Company Kelsey Lamb 49
Red Saint Arnold Brewing Company Matt Ludlow 68
Red Saint Arnold Brewing Company Brock Wagner 68
Red Saint Arnold Brewing Company Chris Rodriguez 46

231
Red Sapporo - Stone Brewing 2 Gordon Bethel 65
Red Sapporo - Stone Brewing 2 Zach Barham 51
Red Sapporo - Stone Brewing 2 Steven Rodriguez 69
Red Sapporo - Stone Brewing 2 Joey Esposito 46

231
Red Flying Embers Casey Cortez 59
Red Flying Embers Adrian Rodriguez 78
Red Flying Embers Adam Ordonez 54
Red Flying Embers Adrian Ordonez 38

229
Red Mahou USA/Founders/Avery Brewing Kent Deewakk 57
Red Mahou USA/Founders/Avery Brewing Brad Bauer 60
Red Mahou USA/Founders/Avery Brewing David Earsland 48
Red Mahou USA/Founders/Avery Brewing Robert Stevens 62

227
Red Happy Dad Hard Seltzer Sam Shahidi 31
Red Happy Dad Hard Seltzer Steve Powell 64
Red Happy Dad Hard Seltzer Joe Sandoval 79
Red Happy Dad Hard Seltzer Pete Eisenmann 47

221
Red Yuengling Hallie McKee 28
Red Yuengling Mitch Taylor 84
Red Yuengling Abbi Schuler 18
Red Yuengling Gus Fernandez 78

208
Red Pabst Brewing Co James A 67
Red Pabst Brewing Co Matt Jordan 61
Red Pabst Brewing Co Ryan Calong 75

203
Red Sapporo - Stone Brewing 1 Angela Schmidt 17
Red Sapporo - Stone Brewing 1 Steve Newman 53
Red Sapporo - Stone Brewing 1 Dylan Ellis 68
Red Sapporo - Stone Brewing 1 Steve Ponsetti 64

202
Red COOP Beverage Works Kevin Haworth 65
Red COOP Beverage Works Ryan Ard 75
Red COOP Beverage Works Anthony Fattorre 60

200



RED TEAMS

Red MARK ANTHONY BRANDS Mandy Cox 38
Red MARK ANTHONY BRANDS Mo Baldwin 29
Red MARK ANTHONY BRANDS Ray Frymire 76
Red MARK ANTHONY BRANDS Anthony Cuenther 51

194
Red KEG 1 O'Neal, LLC Michael Brook 48
Red KEG 1 O'Neal, LLC Charles Cosper 66

114
Red Starbase Brewing Nate Argroves 51
Red Starbase Brewing Michael Turner 53

104
Red Heineken USA Ruben Cavazos 55
Red Heineken USA Sid Gutierrez 47

102
Red New Belgium Brewing Company 2 Garrett Qugley 35
Red New Belgium Brewing Company 2 Page Zenrgue 14
Red New Belgium Brewing Company 2 Mike Roventini 33

82
Red Tilray/SweetWater Archie Gleason 62

62
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